
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 23 NOV 2014

Initial Registration 20 NOV 2014*

ANG - Angers Ducs

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 AUBIN Jean-Sebastien GK R 1.82 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 19 JUL 1977 CAN
2 BISAILLON Sebastien D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 8 DEC 1986 CAN
4 SANCHEZ Damien D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 87 / 192 8 OCT 1994 FRA
6 BUSTO Michael D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 99 / 218 20 JUN 1986 ITA
7 LAHESALU Lauri D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 29 MAR 1979 EST
8 MRENA Andrej D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 3 MAR 1981 SVK
9 GRIET Maxime F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 15 FEB 1994 FRA

10 TIFU Yannick F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 95 / 209 12 OCT 1984 CAN
11 GABORIT Robin F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 92 / 203 10 JAN 1991 FRA
13 BAHAIN Paul D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 13 DEC 1993 FRA
14 LEFEBVRE Guillaume F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 97 / 214 7 MAY 1981 CAN
15 CROSNIER Alexis F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 14 OCT 1994 FRA
18 ALBERT Julien F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 24 JAN 1986 FRA
22 HENDERSON Brian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 22 NOV 1986 FRA
26 WALLS Braden F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 5 JUN 1985 GBR
37 NEAU Alexis GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 26 MAY 1993 FRA
39 GAUBERT Julien GK R 1.80 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 14 OCT 1996 FRA 23 NOV 2014
40 CROWDER Timothy F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 16 OCT 1986 GBR
47 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 29 JUL 1993 FRA
50 CAMPBELL Cody F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 21 MAY 1987 GBR
85 LEVEQUE Gary D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 25 AUG 1981 FRA
92 AUBE Florent D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 25 AUG 1992 FRA
95 SKINNARS Johan F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 31 MAR 1989 SWE

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAIEMENT Real CAN 30 SEP 1959
Equipment Manager: ALIGNE Raymond FRA 28 NOV 1948
Equipment Manager: DELUTEAU Jean-Claude FRA 1 JAN 1964
General Manager: DESHAIES David FRA 26 DEC 1986
Team Staff: JURET Michael FRA 19 APR 1974
Assistant Coach: BALUCH Tomas SVK 18 MAY 1979

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.81 / 5'11"
Average weight: 87 / 192

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

Change of jersey number for CHUBAK Carsen #1 instead of #31

TEAM ROSTER REVISED
21 NOV 14:33

GMT+1

As of FRI 21 NOV 2014

Initial Registration 20 NOV 2014*

BEL - Belfast Giants

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 CHUBAK Carsen GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 11 APR 1989 CAN
3 MASON Jeffrey D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 11 AUG 1981 USA
6 SANDROCK Robby D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 10 MAR 1978 CAN
9 CHEVERIE Evan F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 6 MAY 1980 CAN

12 SAWADA Ray F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 19 FEB 1985 CAN
13 PHILLIPS David D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 82 / 181 14 AUG 1987 GBR
15 WESTGARTH Kevin F R 1.93 / 6'4'' 104 / 229 7 FEB 1984 CAN
17 KOMPON Mike F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 21 FEB 1982 CAN
19 SHIELDS Colin F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 27 JAN 1980 GBR
21 McCUTCHEON Mark F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 21 MAY 1984 USA
22 SAURETTE Kevin F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 91 / 201 27 JUN 1980 CAN
24 ELFRING Calvin D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 23 APR 1976 CAN
25 BROOKWELL Cody D R 1.90 / 6'3'' 102 / 225 14 SEP 1986 CAN
35 DICKSON Andrew GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 2 NOV 1987 GBR
47 KEEFE Adam F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 91 / 201 26 APR 1984 CAN
62 PHILLIPS Kevin D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 5 JAN 1986 GBR
71 PEACOCK Craig F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 8 AUG 1988 GBR
72 LLOYD Darryl F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 10 FEB 1984 CAN

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: THORNTON Steve CAN 8 MAR 1973
Equipment Manager: ELLERY Jason GBR 20 MAY 1970
Team Staff: GLOVER James GBR 28 AUG 1983
Assistant Coach: STEWART Rob GBR 5 FEB 1966
Team Doctor: McCRORY Mark IRL 2 SEP 1971
Physiotherapist: SCULLION Petrina IRL 1 SEP 1970

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 31
Average height: 1.83 / 6'0"
Average weight: 87 / 192

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

Change of jersey number for CHUBAK Carsen #1 instead of #31
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 20 NOV 2014

Initial Registration 20 NOV 2014*

GRO - Neman Grodno

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

3 SEMAN Daniel D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 1 JAN 1979 CZE
8 SIROKOVS Aleksejs F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 20 FEB 1981 LAT
9 LISICHKIN Vyacheslav F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 10 AUG 1980 BLR

12 OSIPOV Maxim F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 15 APR 1980 RUS
15 PANTSYREV Dmitri F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 6 AUG 1986 BLR
19 BOYARCHUK Pavel F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 7 NOV 1990 BLR
20 NAZAREVICH Ilya D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 26 MAY 1992 RUS
21 KORSHUNOV Andrei D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 105 / 231 10 MAY 1983 BLR
22 BOGOLEISHA Sergei D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 20 FEB 1990 BLR
23 MIKHAILOV Vladimir F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 4 JAN 1989 BLR
25 YAKOVLEV Mikhail F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 79 / 174 19 APR 1990 RUS
26 KORSAKOV Pavel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 8 NOV 1991 BLR
30 SAMANKOV Maxim GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 105 / 231 11 DEC 1989 BLR
33 STEPANOV Yegor F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 13 APR 1990 BLR
35 KHOMKO Sergei F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 6 JUN 1983 BLR
36 LASTOVETSKI Konstantin F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 14 JUL 1989 BLR
38 MALYAVKO Sergei F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 28 SEP 1990 BLR
44 GORODETSKI Maxim GK L 1.91 / 6'3'' 87 / 192 8 JUN 1995 BLR
70 KOVRAKH Artur D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 95 / 209 28 MAR 1994 BLR
83 MALIAVKA Alexander F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 28 SEP 1990 BLR
95 KRAVCHENKO Andrei D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 93 / 205 20 FEB 1993 BLR
97 MEDVEDEV Alexander D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 23 MAY 1979 RUS

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Equipment Manager: ABRAMUK Valeri BLR 17 AUG 1952
Team Doctor: MIRANOVICH Andrei BLR 27 OCT 1965
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978
Equipment Manager: LANTRATOV Sergei RUS 25 MAY 1975
Assistant Coach: MALACHKEVITCH Oleg RUS 4 JAN 1972
Head Coach: SPIRIDONOV Vasili RUS 1 JAN 1951

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.81 / 5'11"
Average weight: 86 / 190

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 20 NOV 2014

Initial Registration 20 NOV 2014*

SAN - KH Sanok

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

5 RICHTER Martin D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 6 DEC 1977 CZE
6 ZATKO Miroslav D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 27 JAN 1984 SVK
8 VOZDECKY Martin F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 11 MAY 1978 CZE
9 SINAGL Petr F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 18 FEB 1982 CZE

10 KOSTECKI Robert F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 15 JUN 1983 POL
11 ENDAL Lukas F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 8 DEC 1986 CZE
14 TURON David D R 1.91 / 6'3'' 92 / 203 4 OCT 1983 CZE
16 PIETRUS Jordan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 20 SEP 1985 CAN
18 WILUSZ Mateusz F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 31 MAR 1990 POL
19 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 81 / 179 11 FEB 1982 POL
21 CWIKLA Rafal F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 13 JUL 1989 POL
22 MERMER Maciej F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 25 APR 1978 POL
23 RAPALA Boguslaw D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 11 DEC 1981 POL
25 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK L 1.81 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 9 MAY 1993 POL
29 DUTKA Rafal D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 14 AUG 1985 POL
31 PITTON Bryan GK L 1.91 / 6'3'' 87 / 192 26 JAN 1988 CAN
34 DANTON Michael F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 86 / 190 21 OCT 1980 CAN
55 WILLIAMS Matthew D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 1 AUG 1989 CAN
78 CICHY Michael F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 8 JUL 1990 USA
80 STRZYZOWSKI Marek F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 1 JAN 1989 POL
88 BIALY Marcin F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 17 JUN 1988 POL
91 KNOX Jordan F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 80 / 176 12 MAR 1987 CAN

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FRYCER Miroslav CZE 27 SEP 1959
Assistant Coach: CWIKLA Marcin POL 17 JUL 1973
Team Leader: HUCKO Jerzy POL 3 SEP 1966
Physiotherapist: JEDRUSZCZAK Tomasz POL 19 SEP 1984

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 29
Average height: 1.80 / 5'11"
Average weight: 82 / 181

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

THIRD ROUND GROUP E
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 23 NOV 2014

Including Game #6

ANG - Angers Ducs
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AUBIN Jean-Sebastien GK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BISAILLON Sebastien D 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 SANCHEZ Damien D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 BUSTO Michael D 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 LAHESALU Lauri D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

8 MRENA Andrej D 3 0 1 1 2 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 GRIET Maxime F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33

10 TIFU Yannick F 3 0 2 2 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 GABORIT Robin F 3 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
13 BAHAIN Paul D 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 LEFEBVRE Guillaume F 3 1 0 1 6 -3 0 1 0 5 20.00
15 CROSNIER Alexis F 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
18 ALBERT Julien F 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 HENDERSON Brian F 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
26 WALLS Braden F 3 0 3 3 2 +4 0 0 0 0 0.00

37 NEAU Alexis GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
39 GAUBERT Julien GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
40 CROWDER Timothy F 3 1 1 2 4 -2 0 1 0 11 9.09
47 THILLET Dimitri F 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
50 CAMPBELL Cody F 3 4 3 7 2 +5 2 0 1 9 44.44

85 LEVEQUE Gary D 3 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
92 AUBE Florent D 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
95 SKINNARS Johan F 3 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

37

39

AUBIN Jean-Sebastien

NEAU Alexis

GAUBERT Julien

3

3

3

2

3

1

2

1

0

120:00

60:00

00:00

66.67

33.33

0.00

1

4

0

60

24

0

61

28

0

98.36

85.71

0.00

0.50

4.00

0.00

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 23 NOV 2014

Including Game #5

BEL - Belfast Giants
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CHUBAK Carsen GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 MASON Jeffrey D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 SANDROCK Robby D 3 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 CHEVERIE Evan F 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 25.00

12 SAWADA Ray F 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 11 0.00

13 PHILLIPS David D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
15 WESTGARTH Kevin F 3 0 1 1 29 +1 0 0 0 11 0.00
17 KOMPON Mike F 3 2 1 3 0 +3 1 0 0 8 25.00
19 SHIELDS Colin F 3 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
21 McCUTCHEON Mark F 3 1 0 1 2 -2 1 1 0 5 20.00

22 SAURETTE Kevin F 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 ELFRING Calvin D 3 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 11 9.09
25 BROOKWELL Cody D 3 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
35 DICKSON Andrew GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
47 KEEFE Adam F 3 1 1 2 8 +3 0 0 0 5 20.00

62 PHILLIPS Kevin D 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
71 PEACOCK Craig F 3 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
72 LLOYD Darryl F 3 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 3 33.33

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

35

CHUBAK Carsen

DICKSON Andrew

3

3

3

3

3

0

180:00

00:00

100.00

0.00

5

0

84

0

89

0

94.38

0.00

1.67

0.00

1

0

2

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 23 NOV 2014

Including Game #6

GRO - Neman Grodno
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 SEMAN Daniel D 3 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 SIROKOVS Aleksejs F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 1 0 7 14.29
9 LISICHKIN Vyacheslav F 3 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 8 12.50

12 OSIPOV Maxim F 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
15 PANTSYREV Dmitri F 3 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

19 BOYARCHUK Pavel F 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
20 NAZAREVICH Ilya D 3 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 11 0.00
21 KORSHUNOV Andrei D 3 0 0 0 2 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 BOGOLEISHA Sergei D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
23 MIKHAILOV Vladimir F 3 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

25 YAKOVLEV Mikhail F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
26 KORSAKOV Pavel F 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
30 SAMANKOV Maxim GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
33 STEPANOV Yegor F 3 1 0 1 2 +1 1 0 1 6 16.67
35 KHOMKO Sergei F 3 1 0 1 2 +1 1 0 0 1 100.00

36 LASTOVETSKI Konstantin F 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
38 MALYAVKO Sergei F 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 3 33.33
44 GORODETSKI Maxim GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
70 KOVRAKH Artur D 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
83 MALIAVKA Alexander F 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

95 KRAVCHENKO Andrei D 3 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
97 MEDVEDEV Alexander D 3 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
30

44

SAMANKOV Maxim

GORODETSKI Maxim

3

3

3

3

3

0

178:16

00:00

100.00

0.00

4

0

72

0

76

0

94.74

0.00

1.35

0.00

1

0

2

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 23 NOV 2014

Including Game #5

SAN - KH Sanok
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
5 RICHTER Martin D 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 ZATKO Miroslav D 3 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 VOZDECKY Martin F 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 SINAGL Petr F 3 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 KOSTECKI Robert F 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00

11 ENDAL Lukas F 3 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 TURON David D 3 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 13 0.00
16 PIETRUS Jordan F 3 1 0 1 0 -2 0 0 0 10 10.00
18 WILUSZ Mateusz F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 ZAPALA Krzysztof F 3 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

21 CWIKLA Rafal F 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 MERMER Maciej F 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 RAPALA Boguslaw D 3 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 SKRABALAK Mateusz GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
29 DUTKA Rafal D 3 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

31 PITTON Bryan GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 DANTON Michael F 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
55 WILLIAMS Matthew D 3 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
78 CICHY Michael F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
80 STRZYZOWSKI Marek F 3 0 0 0 14 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

88 BIALY Marcin F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
91 KNOX Jordan F 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 5 20.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
25

31

SKRABALAK Mateusz

PITTON Bryan

3

3

3

3

0

3

00:00

177:38

0.00

100.00

0

10

0

79

0

89

0.00

88.76

0.00

3.38

0

0

0

0

0

3

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY
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